Go South Coast

Studland - Purbeck School PB3
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: D4J3
Service No PB3
Sch
Studland (Stores) 0744
Ulwell Cottage 0749
Whitecliff Cross 0750
Swanage (James Day Centre) 0751
Swanage (All Saints Church) 0753
Swanage (Castleton Hotel) 0754
Victoria Avenue (Northbrook Road) 0757
Swanage School 0801
Langton Matravers (Three Acre Lane) 0803
Langton Matravers (Steppes) 0804
Langton Matravers (Kings Arms) 0805
Langton Matravers (Capston Field) 0807
Acton Lane 0808
Kingston (Scott Arms) 0812
Corfe Castle (Halves Cottages) 0816
Corfe Castle (Calcraft Road) 0817
Corfe Castle (Castle View) 0820
Norden Farm 0821
Norden (Bridge) 0822
Halfway Inn 0823
Purbeck School 0835
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Go South Coast

Purbeck School - Studland

PB3

Monday to Friday
Service No

Purbeck School

Halfway Inn

Norden (Bridge)

Norden Farm

Corfe Castle (Castle View)

Corfe Castle (Calcraft Road)

Corfe Castle (Halves Cottages)
Kingston (Scott Arms)

Acton Lane

Langton Matravers (Capston Field)
Langton Matravers (Kings Arms)
Langton Matravers (Steppes)
Langton Matravers (Three Acre Lane)
Swanage School

Victoria Avenue (Northbrook Road)
Swanage (Castleton Hotel)
Swanage (All Saints Church)
Swanage (James Day Centre)
Whitecliff Cross

Ulwell Cottage

Studland (Stores)

PB3
Sch

1510
1517
1518
1519
1520
1523
1524
1529
1532
1534
1536
1537
1538
1540
1544
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1556
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